Project / Site:  Vivopolis 
Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:   

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards civil work at 

HD yard 
Total Amount = Rs: 9,277/- 

Rs: 1,855/- 

Amount in words: One Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Five Rupees only 

Sign: